Features
Single Board Computers
PCM-9578 Socket 370 SBC with 4 LAN,
VGA, 2 COMs
Specifications
General
 CPU Socket 370 for FC-PGA & FC-PGA2 Intel Celeron/
Pentium III/512 KB  (Tualatin) up to 1.26 GHz

 1 x Mini Jumper Pack [count.: 10 pcs]                   (p/n: 9689000002)
 1 x EBX 7P-4P Power Cable    (p/n: 1703080101)
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-9578F-04A1 Socket 370 SBC W/ 4 LANs, 2 COMs, 8 GPIOs, VGA
 PCM-9578F-03A1 Same as PCM-9578F-04A1, but with 3 Ethernet
Optional Accessories
 PCM-10586-5E00 Wiring kit for PCM-9578F
 1759209100 CPU fan with heatsink supports up to Pentium III 1.26
GHz
 1703100260 USB cable for PCM-9570/9572F/9574/9576F/
9550F/9575
 1703070101 ATX power control cable
PCM-9578